
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS
McCumbee McAleer Racing Ford Mustang GT4  1  3  3  3 13
Team TGM Aston Martin Vantage GT4  4  9  6  6 46
RS1 Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  10  13  4  4 28
Hattori Motorsports Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO  14  28  15  15 50
Team TGM Aston Martin Vantage GT4  29  40  12  18 46
Baby Bull Racing Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  41  43  3  3 44
Hattori Motorsports Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO  44  44  1  16 50
BGB Motorsports Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  45  46  2  2 38
Czabok-Simpson Motorsport Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  47  50  4  4 67
Team TGM Aston Martin Vantage GT4  51  67  17  17 64
KellyMoss with Riley Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  68  74  7  7 91

TCR
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  1  28  28  28 77
Baker Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  29  33  5  5 52
Victor Gonzalez Racing Team Hyundai Elantra N TCR  34  72  39  39 99
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  73  74  2  2 98

10/11/2024  2:59 PM           Page 1 / 1


